
AGENDA FOR SIR FORUMS #3 & #4

DECEMBER 6 & 8, 2022   2-4 PM

PRESENTERS BRANCH LOCATION TOPIC CONTACT

Kevin King 95 Gold Country Finding Interesting Speakers/Program kmking00@gmail.com

Cameron Park 916-337-9811

Dave Gonzales 98 Rocklin President's Vision for Renewal and Growth yogonzo@yahoo.com

for 2023 916-587-3538

Dale Decker 136 Sonora Reorganization 2023 daledftg@gmail.com

209-533-0455

Neil Wheeler 17 Santa Rosa Building the SIR Brand with Yard Signs njmwheeler@science-one.org

707-291-0271

Bob Lucido 146 Walnut Creek How to Build Branch Activities bobwendy3@comcast.net

925-899-0974

Dick Devoe 146 Walnut Creek Information Services to help your Branch dicknchristy@comcast.net

925-932-5546

Hugh Thompson 95 El Dorado Hills Mentor Branches Hugh@htaengineering.com

916-276-5117

Bruce Karney 35 Los Altos Is there a Life Boat Strategy? bkarney@comcast.net

650-450-0332

Derek Southern 8 Mt. Diablo Ordinary Ideas, if excuted, lead to success! derek.southern@gmail.com

925-253-1646

Andy Danver 35 Los Altos Improving Communications at all Levels adanver@ix.netcom.com

650-906-3747

Mark Stuart 98 Roseville The Importance of SIR Activities mss95678@hotmail.com

916-218-2287

Kevin King 95 Gold Country Market Penetration kmking00@gmail.com

916-337-9811

Rick Kindle 143 Turlock/Denair Closing remarks rick@kindleandassoc.com

209-652-8608

TRIBUTE TO SIR ED BENSON
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